BUILD YOUR OWN

MINECRAFT
CONSTRUCTION
WORKER




DIY CONSTRUCTION

WORKER

2 x2”

1. Cut

2. Fold
3. Tuck
4. Glue




DIY CONSTRUCTION ; | 2
WORKER




DIY CONSTRUCTION ; | 2
WORKER

ARMS
0.75 x 3”

1.Cut ----
2. Fold —
3. Tuck
4. Glue

5. Use green tabs to
connect arms to body




DIY CONSTRUCTION
WORKER

LELS
0.75 x 3”

1.Cut ----
2. Fold —
3. Tuck
4. Glue




